
TIME 7:30-8:30 8:30-9:10 9:10-9:50 9:50-10:30
10:30-

10:50

10:50-

11:30

11:30-

12:10

12:10-

12:50

12:50-

01:30

PERIODS 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MONDAY B. ST. ECO. ACCOUNTS ENGLISH

MATHS/ 

SPORTS/ 

PSYCH./ 

PAINTING

B. ST. PHY EDU.

TUESDAY ECO. PHY EDU. B. ST. ACCOUNTS

MATHS/ 

SPORTS/ 

PSYCH./ 

PAINTING

ENGLISH LIBRARY

WEDNESDAY ACCOUNTS PHY EDU. B. ST. ECO.

MATHS/ 

SPORTS/ 

PSYCH./ 

PAINTING

ENGLISH ECO.

THURSDAY ACCOUNTS B. ST.

MATHS/ 

SPORTS/ 

PSYCH./ 

PAINTING

PHY EDU.

MATHS/ 

SPORTS/ 

PSYCH./ 

PAINTING

ECO. ENGLISH

FRIDAY ACCOUNTS ENGLISH B. ST. ECO.

MATHS/ 

SPORTS/ 

PSYCH./ 

PAINTING

ACCOUNTS PHY EDU.

CLASS TIME TABLE (2022-23)

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, IMT-MANESAR

CLASS - XII B

CLASS TEACHER'S NAME - MR. GAGANDEEP BHATIA
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